PRO.

Datasheet

3/4" Impact Wrench

This 3/4" Impact Wrench provides the
professional user with a lightweight, low

vibration yet high powered impact wrench.

. Delivers high power of torque

. Twin hammer mechanism

. Low vibration

+  Lightweight

. Energy efficient motor

* Handle exhaust to direct air away
*  Swivel inlet

SPECIFICATIONS

Drive

Maximum Torque
Vibration

Sound

Free Speed

Weight

Length

Air Inlet Thread Size
Minimum Hose Size

Average Air Consumption

3/4in

1,200 ft-Ib / 1,620 Nm
9.18 m/s?

99.8 dBa

5,700 rom

3.23 kg

218.9 mm

Rp 3/8

1/2in

6.9 cfm / 195 I/min

RS Stock No: 137-0879




	Slide Number 1

