



ENGLISH

Datasheet

3/4" Impact Wrench

This 3/4" Impact Wrench provides the professional user with a lightweight, low vibration yet high powered impact wrench.

- Delivers high power of torque
- Twin hammer mechanism
- Low vibration
- Lightweight
- Energy efficient motor
- Handle exhaust to direct air away
- Swivel inlet



SPECIFICATIONS	
Drive	3/4 in
Maximum Torque	1,200 ft-lb / 1,620 Nm
Vibration	9.18 m/s²
Sound	99.8 dBa
Free Speed	5,700 rpm
Weight	3.23 kg
Length	218.9 mm
Air Inlet Thread Size	Rp 3/8
Minimum Hose Size	1/2 in
Average Air Consumption	6.9 cfm / 195 l/min

RS Stock No: 137-0879